
Week I: 

Time
Sunday 

19th August

Monday 

20th August

Tuesday 

21st August

Wednesday 

22nd August

Thursday 

23rd August

Friday 

24th August

Saturday 

25th August

8:30-9:00

Individual Arrival of 
Participants
***
Pick up at Aachen 
Central Train Station
***
Get-Together with 
the Buddies

German Language 
Course

German Language 
Course

Company Visit

Free Time for
Excursions,
Sight-Seeing and 
Self-Study

9:00-9:30

Welcome Orientation 
and reception at the 
Academy Fundamentals of 

Physics

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30 German Language 
Placement Test11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

Lunch Break at “Mensa Academica”
12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

Introduction to 
Course Content

Fundamentals of 
Chemistry

Fundamentals of 
Chemistry

Fundamentals of 
Physics

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00
Get to know Aachen: 
Summer School 
“Scavenger Hunt”

Master-Talk with the 
RWTH International 
Academy Master 
Office

18:00-18:30

18:30-19:00

19:00-19:30

19:30-20:00

20:00-20:30

20:30-21:00

21:00-21:30

Week I: German Engineering, Language and Culture (tentative)
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Time
Sunday 

26th August

Monday 

27th August

Tuesday 

28th August

Wednesday 

29th August

Thursday 

30th August

Friday 

31st August

Saturday 

1st September
8:30-9:00

Free Time for
Excursions,
Sight-Seeing and 
Self-Study

German Language 
Course

German Language 
Course

City Excursion to the 
City of Cologne

Free Time for
Excursions,
Sight-Seeing and 
Self-Study

9:00-9:30

Sustainable Mobility 
Concepts

Battery Technology

Industry 4.0

Mechanical Enginee-
ring

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

Lunch Break at the “Mensa Academica”
Lunch Break at the 
“Mensa Academica”

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30
Sustainable Mobility 
Concepts

Biofuels, Diesel 
Engines, Lightweight 
Design

Sustainable Mobility 
Concepts

Biofuels, Diesel 
Engines, Lightweight 
Design

Sustainable Mobility 
Concepts

E-Mobility Production

Industry 4.0

Robotics and Auto-
matization

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00-18:30

18:30-19:00

19:00-19:30

19:30-20:00

20:00-20:30 Optional:
International Tuesday 
with the INCAS Stu-
dent Organisation

20:30-21:00

21:00-21:30

Week II: German Engineering, Language and Culture (tentative)
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Time
Sunday 

2nd September

Monday 

3rd September

Tuesday 

4th September

Wednesday 

5th September

Thursday 

6th September

Friday 

7th September

Saturday 

8th September
8:30-9:00

Free Time for
Excursions,
Sight-Seeing and 
Self-Study

German Language 
Course

German Language 
Course

Individual Departure 
of Participants

9:00-9:30
Bioprocess Techno-
logy

Biochemical Engi-
neering, Biocatalysts 
and Microorganisms

Bioprocess Techno-
logy

Summer School 
Closing Ceremony

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

Lunch Break at the “Mensa Academica”
12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

Industry 4.0

Factory Planing

Visit of Institute

tbc

Bioprocess Techno-
logy

Team Work

Visit of Aachener 
Tierpark (Animal 
Park)

Free Time

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

Summer School
BBQ @AVT

18:00-18:30

18:30-19:00

19:00-19:30

19:30-20:00

20:00-20:30

20:30-21:00

21:00-21:30

Week III: German Engineering, Language and Culture (tentative)
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Summer School: Legend to symbols

Aachen-related Activities

RWTH-related Activities

Closing Ceremony

Get-Together

Visits of Institutes and Companies Hiking-Tour

Sports Events

Snacks are included

Dinner is includedArrival and Departure

Intercultural Workshop Field Trip


