Week I: German Engineering, Language and Culture (tentative)

Time	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	19 th August	20 th August	21 st August	22 nd August	23 rd August	24 th August	25 th August
8:30-9:00							
9:00-9:30							
9:30-10:00		Welcome Orientation and reception at the					
10:00-10:30		Academy	German Language Course	German Language Course	Fundamentals of		
10:30-11:00		Academy			Physics		
11:00-11:30		German Language					
11:30-12:00		Placement Test					
12:00-12:30							
12:30-13:00			Lunch Break at "N	Mensa Academica"		Company Visit	
13:00-13:30							
13:30-14:00	Individual Arrival of Participants						
14:00-14:30	***						Free Time for
14:30-15:00	Pick up at Aachen						Excursions,
15:00-15:30	Central Train Station ***	Introduction to Course Content	Fundamentals of	Fundamentals of	Fundamentals of		Sight-Seeing and Self-Study
15:30-16:00	Get-Together with	Course Content	Chemistry	Chemistry	Physics		
16:00-16:30	the Buddies						
16:30-17:00							
17:00-17:30 17:30-18:00							
18:00-18:30		Get to know Aachen:	Master-Talk with the				
18:30-19:00		Summer School "Scavenger Hunt"	RWTH International Academy Master				
		ZI ZI	Office				
19:00-19:30							
19:30-20:00							
20:00-20:30							
21:00-21:30							
21:00-21:30							

Week II: German Engineering, Language and Culture (tentative)

Time	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	26 th August	27 th August	28 th August	29 th August	30 th August	31 st August	1 st September
8:30-9:00		German Language Course	German Language Course				
9:00-9:30				Sustainable Mobility Concepts Battery Technology			
9:30-10:00						Industry 4.0	
10:00-10:30						ddellye	
10:30-11:00						Mechanical Enginee-	
11:00-11:30						ring	
11:30-12:00							
12:00-12:30							
12:30-13:00		Lunch F	Lunch Break at the "Mensa Academica"			Lunch Break at the	
13:00-13:30		Editori	roak at the Worldan loc	luen lica	City Excursion to the City of Cologne	"Mensa Academica"	
13:30-14:00							
14:00-14:30	Free Time for	Concepts Concepts Biofuels, Diesel Biofuels, Diesel	Sustainable Mobility Concepts	Sustainable Mobility Concepts E-Mobility Production		Industry 4.0	Free Time for Excursions, Sight-Seeing and Self-Study
14:30-15:00	Excursions,						
15:00-15:30	Sight-Seeing and Self-Study						
15:30-16:00			Engines, Lightweight			Robotics and Auto- matization	
16:00-16:30							
16:30-17:00							
17:00-17:30							
17:30-18:00							
18:00-18:30							
18:30-19:00							
19:00-19:30							
19:30-20:00							
20:00-20:30			Optional:				
20:30-21:00			International Tuesday with the INCAS dept Organisation				
21:00-21:30			dent Organisation				

Week III: German Engineering, Language and Culture (tentative)

Time	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
	2 nd September	3 rd September	4 th September	5 th September	6 th September	7 th September	8 th September	
8:30-9:00								
9:00-9:30				Bioprocess Techno-				
9:30-10:00		German Language	German Language	logy				
10:00-10:30		Course	Course		Bioprocess Techno-	Summer School		
10:30-11:00				Biochemical Engi- neering, Biocatalysts	logy	Closing Ceremony		
11:00-11:30				and Microorganisms				
11:30-12:00						9		
12:00-12:30								
12:30-13:00		Lunch Break at the "Mensa Academica"						
13:00-13:30			Editori	STOCK AT THE TWICHSA FLOC	adiffica			
13:30-14:00								
14:00-14:30	Free Time for							
14:30-15:00	Excursions,			Bioprocess Techno-			Individual Departure	
15:00-15:30	Sight-Seeing and Self-Study	Industry 4.0	Visit of Institute	logy	Visit of Aachener Tierpark (Animal	Free Time	of Participants	
15:30-16:00	Gen-Study	Factory Planing	tbc	Team Work	Park)	TIGO TIITIO		
16:00-16:30				ream work				
16:30-17:00								
17:00-17:30								
17:30-18:00								
18:00-18:30								
18:30-19:00								
19:00-19:30				Summer School				
19:30-20:00				BBQ @AVT				
20:00-20:30								
20:30-21:00								
21:00-21:30								

Summer School: Legend to symbols

